
 

 

 Feb 2017      
Spring Term 

 

Mon 13 Feb- Friday 17 February  HALF TERM 
 

Mon 20 Feb          School Starts…  

Thur 23   Feb        Year 6 ITFC Football Comp (1 team) 

Fri 24   Feb           Year R- Christchurch Mansion Visit 

Fri 24   Feb           Blue Cross visiting Year 4 

Mon 27 Feb          Creative Literacy Afternoon- Year R- 2.30pm 

Tues 28 Feb         Creative Literacy Afternoon- Year 5 & 6- 2.30pm 

Wed 1 March        Creative Literacy Afternoon- Year 1 & 2- 2.30pm 

Thurs 2 March      Creative Literacy Afternoon- Year 3 & 4- 2.30pm 

Fri 3 March           World Book Day 

Tues 7 March       Year 3 Mini Production- 2.45pm 

Tues 14 March     Open the Book Whole School assembly 

Wed 15 March      KS2 Football & Netball Competition 

Thurs 16 March    Year 5 Mini Production- 2.45pm 

Fri 17 March         Mother’s Day market 

Fri 17 March         School Disco (TBC) 

Sat 18th March      TSM Enrichment Day 

Thurs 23 March    Felixstowe Poetry Recital (TBC) 

Fri 24 March         Comic Relief Day 

Thurs 30 march    Year 4 Mini Production- 2.45pm 

 

 

Mon 3rd April– Mon 17th April  EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Tues 18 April        PD Day 

 

Wed 19 April          School Starts…  

Mon 24- Thus 27    Book Fair (TBC) 

Tues 2 May            KS 1 Test Period 

Thurs 4 May          May Faye- Star Wars theme 

Mon 8 May            KS 2 SATS Week 

Mon 24 May          Football Development Comp 

 

 

For latest news…  

 
www.trimleystmartinprimaryschool.com 

You will also receive this date sheet by email. Please inform the office if you haven’t received it by email and 

we can update your email address on our system. 

Please check the school blog! 
All important notices will be added to the school blog. Please check this regularly for latest updates about things that 

are happening in the school. If we need to send out important messages we will either use the text messaging, email OR 
we will send out a paper letter. Since going ‘paperless’ the school have saved substantial amounts of money on printing 

costs and paper. That means there is more money to improve the resources etc. for your children.  
 

Please note: - whenever you receive a new dates 

sheet, it replaces the previous date sheet. This is 

now the most up to date list of school dates.  

http://www.trimleystmartinprimaryschool.com/

